
DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN 2018

Mittwoch, 09.05.2018
8 Bewerber in den Zwischenlauf Kegelsportzentrum Düsseldorf  Bahnen 1 - 4

Zeit St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. N & K Holz Rang

15:00 261/262 WKV 8 Blum, Silke/Boiarzin, Annika Verein Herner Kegler 79 76 80 70 68 89 97 89 33 648 13

263/264 WKV 7 Kremer, Nadine/Sowinski, Birgit Wuppertaler SK 69 113 80 99 81 76 71 69 34 658 9

265/266 WKV 6 Henkel, Marion/Henkel, Ivonne SKG Mülheim 97 103 87 88 80 62 95 69 39 681 8

267/268 WKV 5 Schmitz, Katharina/Liebig, Sandra Aachener SKV 96 86 72 76 72 62 81 113 33 658 10

16:00 269/270 SSK 5 Ricken, Katja/Lambert, Svenja KV Nordsaar 107 108 86 106 95 97 87 111 59 797 1

271/272 WKV 4 Bock, Tanja/Killadt, Maike RSV Remscheid 97 79 107 108 77 78 97 71 45 714 4

273/274 SSK 4 Justen, Elgin/Radau-Lambert, Elke KV Mittelsaar 60 88 108 115 123 88 79 97 52 758 3

275/276 HKBV 3 Mann, Ilona/Köhler, Yvonne KSC Heuchelheim 94 89 81 77 81 89 78 99 41 688 6

17:00 277/278 WKV 3 Kremer, Sarah/Zimmer, Melanie RSV Remscheid 107 89 102 107 89 88 98 107 56 787 2

279/280 SSK 3 Saft, Michelle/Kuhn, Denise KSV Illtal 88 85 52 69 69 78 70 31 21 542 20

281/282 KVN 2 Niehoff, Marion/Tien, Jessica GSK Nordhorn 83 88 71 70 98 79 75 87 34 651 11

283/284 HKBV 2 Gebauer, Cornelia/Wilczek, Ramona KSV Wieseck 105 89 78 71 78 68 85 75 32 649 12

18:00 285/286 WKV 2 van Bebber, Sandra/Thissen, Silke Klever KSG 99 104 90 107 72 79 80 80 45 711 5

287/288 SSK 2 Zimmer, Michelle/Saft, Chantal KSV Illtal 66 86 77 86 66 71 70 69 23 591 18

289/290 RLP 2 Krämer, Verena/Gebauer, Iris KSV Riol 99 88 87 81 80 88 86 79 34 688 7

291/292 KVN 1 Broscheit, Susanne/Mehlhaf, Nicole SKV Salzgitter 69 71 71 61 87 86 79 76 22 600 17

19:00 293/294 HKBV 1 Happ, Sabine/Möller, Laura PSV Fulda 62 94 87 68 61 87 79 87 27 625 16

295/296 WKV 1 Hilkmann, Annika/Thon, Jasmin Verein Herner Kegler 87 87 70 71 104 79 79 70 32 647 14

297/298 SSK 1 Theiß, Johanna/Keller, Sandra KV Mittelsaar 77 69 87 69 77 90 88 77 28 634 15

299/300 RLP 1 Fey,  Madeleine /Fey, Marie SK Eifelland Gilzem 85 70 60 87 63 85 67 67 21 584 19

86 88 82 84 81 81 82 81 36 666
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Donnerstag, 10.05.2018
4 Bewerber in den Endlauf Kegelsportzentrum Düsseldorf  Bahnen 5 - 8

Zeit St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Holz Rang

10:00 285/286 WKV 2 van Bebber, Sandra/Thissen, Silke Klever KSG 69 104 78 68 78 97 98 89 38 681 5

275/276 HKBV 3 Mann, Ilona/Köhler, Yvonne KSC Heuchelheim 60 86 71 89 63 80 72 90 26 611 7

289/290 RLP 2 Krämer, Verena/Gebauer, Iris KSV Riol 79 107 98 74 68 71 79 88 33 664 6

265/266 WKV 6 Henkel, Marion/Henkel, Ivonne SKG Mülheim 79 68 77 93 70 87 60 70 25 604 8

11:00 269/270 SSK 5 Ricken, Katja/Lambert, Svenja KV Nordsaar 98 117 86 105 88 98 79 106 59 777 1

277/278 WKV 3 Kremer, Sarah/Zimmer, Melanie RSV Remscheid 96 88 98 99 88 107 96 89 51 761 2

273/274 SSK 4 Justen, Elgin/Radau-Lambert, Elke KV Mittelsaar 89 98 96 96 71 116 80 89 46 735 3

271/272 WKV 4 Bock, Tanja/Killadt, Maike RSV Remscheid 88 107 87 86 95 105 90 72 45 730 4

82 97 86 89 78 95 82 87 40 695

Donnerstag, 10.05.2018
Kegelsportzentrum Düsseldorf  Bahnen 1 - 4

Zeit St-Nr Name, Vorname Verein Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. Abr. N & K Holz Rang

16:30 269/270 SSK 5 Ricken, Katja/Lambert, Svenja KV Nordsaar 107 81 89 105 87 88 106 103 52 766 3

277/278 WKV 3 Kremer, Sarah/Zimmer, Melanie RSV Remscheid 96 89 80 89 99 98 97 80 45 728 4

273/274 SSK 4 Justen, Elgin/Radau-Lambert, Elke KV Mittelsaar 108 110 79 107 88 108 93 96 58 789 1

271/272 WKV 4 Bock, Tanja/Killadt, Maike RSV Remscheid 99 86 87 85 98 124 107 97 54 783 2

103 92 84 97 93 105 101 94 52 767
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